
Ostbayern 2021/22

Kreisliga Regensburg
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 

02.10.2021 
 
 
 

19:00  00010090
19:00  00010040
19:00  00010460
19:00  00010870

1
3
4
5

DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI
DC Kelheim III
Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV
SV Nittendorf

DC Black Bi...elheim VII
Dart Club F... Bulls '20
1. DC Regensburg III
DC Wolfdart II

5:10
6:9
4:11
5:10

Sat. 09.10.2021 19:00  00010053 v 2 TSV Deuerling e.V. TSV Deuerling e.V. II 12:3
Fri. 15.10.2021 19:00  00010090 v 9 DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI TSV Deuerling e.V. 3:12
Sat. 
 
 
 

16.10.2021 
 
 
 

19:00  00010490
19:00  00010040
19:00  00010053
19:00  00010090

6
7
8
10

DC Wolfdart II
DC Kelheim III
TSV Deuerling e.V. II
DC Black Bi...elheim VII

1. DC Regensburg III
Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV
Dart Club F... Bulls '20
SV Nittendorf

2:13
4:11
5:10
7:8

Sat. 23.10.2021 19:00  00010191 15 1. DC Regensburg III SV Nittendorf 9:6
Sat. 
 
 
 

30.10.2021 
 
 
 

19:00  00010090
19:00  00010540
19:00  00010053
19:00  00010490

11
12
13
14

DC Black Bi...elheim VII
Dart Club F... Bulls '20
TSV Deuerling e.V. II
DC Wolfdart II

TSV Deuerling e.V.
DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI
Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV
DC Kelheim III

6:9
9:6
6:9
12:3

Sat. 06.11.2021 19:00  00010053 17 TSV Deuerling e.V. II DC Wolfdart II 8:7
Sat. 
 
 

13.11.2021 
 
 

19:00  00010460
19:00  00010540
19:00  00010870

18
19
20

Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV
Dart Club F... Bulls '20
SV Nittendorf

DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI
DC Black Bi...elheim VII
TSV Deuerling e.V.

3:12
9:6
3:12

Sat. 
 

20.11.2021 
 

19:00  00010490 v
19:00  00010191

23
24

DC Wolfdart II
1. DC Regensburg III

DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI
TSV Deuerling e.V. II

8:7
8:7

Sat. 11.12.2021 19:00  00010460 29 Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV TSV Deuerling e.V. 9:6
Sat. 
 
 

08.01.2022 
 
 

19:00  00010540
19:00  00010040
19:00  00010053

31
32
34

Dart Club F... Bulls '20
DC Kelheim III
TSV Deuerling e.V.

Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV
DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI
DC Wolfdart II

12:3
4:11
13:2

Sat. 15.01.2022 19:00  00010870 v 35 SV Nittendorf TSV Deuerling e.V. II 9:6
Sat. 12.02.2022 19:00  00010870 v 30 SV Nittendorf Dart Club F... Bulls '20 4:11
Sat. 19.02.2022 19:00  00010053 v 26 TSV Deuerling e.V. II DC Kelheim III 7:8
Sat. 
 

12.03.2022 
 

19:00  00010053 v
19:00  00010191 v

21
33

TSV Deuerling e.V.
1. DC Regensburg III

Dart Club F... Bulls '20
DC Black Bi...elheim VII

6:9
9:6

Sat. 19.03.2022 19:00  00010870 v 25 SV Nittendorf DC Kelheim III 8:7
Sat. 26.03.2022 19:00  00010090 v 22 DC Black Bi...elheim VII Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV 8:7
Sat. 02.04.2022 19:00  00010490 v 28 DC Wolfdart II DC Black Bi...elheim VII 5:10
Sat. 09.04.2022 19:00  00010040 v 16 DC Kelheim III 1. DC Regensburg III 4:11
Sat. 30.04.2022 19:00  00010090 v 27 DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI 1. DC Regensburg III 6:9
Sat. 
 
 
 
 

07.05.2022 
 
 
 
 

19:00  00010090 v
19:00  00010090 v
19:00  00010053 v
19:00  00010540 v
19:00  00010460 v

36
37
38
39
40

DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI
DC Black Bi...elheim VII
TSV Deuerling e.V.
Dart Club F... Bulls '20
Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV

TSV Deuerling e.V. II
DC Kelheim III
1. DC Regensburg III
DC Wolfdart II
SV Nittendorf

7:8
8:7
11:4
12:3
9:6

Sat. 14.05.2022 19:00  00010540 t/
v

45 Dart Club F... Bulls '20 1. DC Regensburg III 7:8

Sat. 
 
 
 

21.05.2022 
 
 
 

19:00  00010460 v
19:00  00010040 v
19:00  00010090 v
19:00  00010053 v

41
42
43
44

Dartclub We...ch e.V. IV
DC Kelheim III
DC Black Bi...Kelheim VI
TSV Deuerling e.V. II

DC Wolfdart II
TSV Deuerling e.V.
SV Nittendorf
DC Black Bi...elheim VII

7:8
1:14
11:4
7:8

Hallenverzeichnis

09010040 Sport & Musik Arena
Regensburger Str. 65, 93309 Kelheim

09010053 Bierstüberl Deuerling
Regensburger Str. 22, 93180 Deuerling

09010090 Vereinsheim DC Black Birds Kelheim
Schlesierstr. 40b, 93346 Ihrlerstein
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Ostbayern 2021/22

Kreisliga Regensburg
Staffel-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Hallenverzeichnis

09010191 Gaststätte im Sportpark Schwabelweis
Donaustaufer Straße 260, 93055 Regensburg

09010460 Gaststätte Landgraf
Keilbergstraße 3 , 93173 Wenzenbach / OT Grünthal

09010490 Gasthof Kumpfmüller
Waldweg 2, 93195 Wolfsegg

09010540 Gasthof Plank
Laaberer Str 12, 93164 Brunn

09010870 Sportheim Nittendorf
Eichenweg 3, 93152 Nittendorf
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